
For more information, please visit www.BrevardParks.com 

North Area Parks Operations | 475 North Williams Avenue, Titusville, FL 32796 | (321) 264-5101 
Central Area Parks Operations | 840 Forrest Avenue, Cocoa, FL 32922 | (321) 633-1874 

South Area Parks Operations | 1515 Sarno Road, Building A, Melbourne, FL 32935 | (321) 255-4400 

BREVARD COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION 
Harry T. & Harriette V. Moore Memorial Park and Museum 

Address: 2180 Freedom Avenue Mims, Florida 32754 

Phone Number: (321) 264-6595 

Hours of Operation: Monday – Friday 9 AM – 5 PM | Saturday Closed | Sunday Closed 

JANUARY 2024 PROGRAMS AND EVENTS CALENDAR 

Date Time Title Description 

Monday, January 1 CLOSED Holiday Center closed for New Years 

Tuesday, January 2 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Wednesday, January 2 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.  Tours Tours of Facility 

Thursday, January 4 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Friday, January 5 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tour of Facility 

Monday, January 8 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Tuesday, January 9 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Wednesday, January 10 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Thursday, January 11 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Friday, January 12 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Monday, January 15 CLOSED Holiday Center closed for Martin Luther King Day 

Tuesday, January 16 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tour of Facility 

Wednesday, January 17 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Wednesday, January 17 10 a.m. – 1 p.m.  School Tour Brevard School Board Tours 

Thursday, January 18 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tour of Facility 

Thursday, January 18 10 a.m. – 1 p.m.  School Tour Brevard School Board Tours 

Friday, January 19 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tour of Facility 

Monday, January 22 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Tuesday, January 23 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Tuesday, January 23 10 a.m. – 1 p.m.  School Tour Brevard School Board Tours 

Wednesday, January 24 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Wednesday, January 24 10 a.m. – 1 p.m.  School Tour Brevard School Board Tours 

Thursday, January 25 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Thursday, January 25 10 a.m. – 1 p.m.  School Tour Brevard School Board Tours 

Friday, January 26 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tour of Facility 

Friday, January 26 10 a.m. – 1 p.m.  School Tour Brevard School Board Tours 

Monday, January 29 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tours of Facility 

Tuesday, January 30 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tour of Facility 

Tuesday, January 30 10 a.m. – 1 p.m.  School Tour Brevard School Board Tours 

Wednesday, January 31 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Tours Tour of the Facility 

Wednesday, January 31 10 a.m. – 1 p.m.  School Tour Brevard School Board Tours 
 

http://www.brevardfl.gov/ParksAndRecreation/ParksCalendar

